
GST Cornputation - Approval Form

I. Attach relevant statenents, copies of ledgers and other documents to this form

2. This form must be submitted on the Friday preceding the l5'h ofeach month.

3. Payrnent must be tnade on or belore tinte.

Sign

Notes:

Company/firm name Green Wood Estates

From date 01.12.2015 To date 31.12.2019

Item
Total

taxable

value

IGST CGST SGST

A. ITC available from provious periods NIL NIL NIL NIL

B. ITC for the curent period NIL NIL NIL

C. Total ITC

D. Outu,ard tarable supplies

E. Outward supplies - nil rated /exempted

F. Net tax payable (D C) - NIL NIL NIL NIL

Remarks: GSTR 38

Details of amount paid : Amount paid

Challan no Challan date

Approved Accountant Sambasiva Rao Satyanarayana MD

!..(-"+*

Date
L I )u>o

NIL

I



Greenwood Estates(1 8-1 9)
* 54-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, lVl.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Trial Balance
1 -Apr-201 I to 31-Dec-201 I

Particulars
1

Closing Balance
Debit Credit

Capital Account
Current Liabilities

Fixed Assets
Current Assets
Purchase Accounts
Direct Expenses
lndirect lncomes
lndirect Expenses
Profit & Loss A,/c

1 ,20,42,17 5.21
2,13,595.98

42,767.00
42,19,571.32

20,347.00
1,09,092.85

1,80,052.34

1,15,84,650.22
51,19,820.70

1,18,057.78
5,074.00

0.01

\-- Grand Total 1,68,27,602.71',t,68,27,602.71


